Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2020 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)  SB-M4860BL1-EC.003 (20200128) Page 1 of 2
For:      File      Resubmit      Approval      Other _________________
M4860BL1-EC*
5.0-ton SDHV Modular Variable Speed Air Handler (Blower)
Green
Series
Job Name: Location:

code.
3. Refer to installation manual for more information.
Model Number Key:
M 4860 B L 1 - EC* 1
Model Series
M = Modular
Matching ODU Nominal Capacity
4860 = 48000 to 60000 Btu/hr
Module Type
B = Blower
Configuration
L = Left
R = Right
Revision  Motor Style
EC2 = 120V – 208/230V
EC3 – 120V – 208/230V,
CE Certified
Options
1 = Paint White
ODU = Outdoor Unit
M4860BL1-EC*
Control Box
M4860BL1-EC*
Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2020 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)  SB-M4860BL1-EC.003 (20200128) Page 2 of 2
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
BLOWER MODULE DIMENSIONS
* Contact Unico for dimensions of assembled modules.
0.0